KEYSTONE JACK SURFACE MOUNT BOX
The surface mount box comes in one or two ports. Boxes supplied with mounting screws
and adhesive tape. Boxes meet ANSI/TIA 568-2-D Category 5e specifications, both
shielded and unshielded version are available.
ack Built-in Surface Mount Box
Ordering Information
PART Description
IKC-SB01Pe00-XX 1-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.5e, Unshielded
40mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
IKC-SB02Pe00-XX 2-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.5e, Unshielded
65mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
IKC-SB01P600-XX 1-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.6, Unshielded
40mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
IKC-SB02P600-XX 2-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.6, Unshielded
65mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
IKC-SB01PeS0-XX 1-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.5e, Shielded
40mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
IKC-SB02PeS0-XX 2-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.5e, Shielded
65mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
IKC-SB01P6S0-XX 1-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.6, Shielded
40mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
IKC-SB02P6S0-XX 2-port RJ45, 8-Conductor Cat.6, Shielded
65mm(L) x 70mm(W) x 27mm(H)
"XX" = color. white (WH), ivory (IV).
Jack Built-in Surface Mount Box With Shutter
Ordering Information
PART Description
IKC-NK52001-XX 1-port surface mount box, UTP Cat.5e T568A/B wiring, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-NK53001-XX 2-port surface mount box, UTP Cat.5e T568A/B wiring, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-NK52002-XX 1-port surface mount box, UTP Cat.6 T568A/B wiring, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-NK53002-XX 2-port surface mount box, UTP Cat.6 T568A/B wiring, KRONE/110 IDC
"XX" = color. white (WH), ivory (IV)